Existing District
Council Wards

Abbey

Arden

Aylesford

Bishop's Tachbrook
Brunswick
Budbrooke
Clarendon

Crown

Emscote

Leam

Manor

Milverton

Myton & Heathcote
Newbold

Park Hill

Radford Semele
Saltisford

St. John's
Stoneleigh &
Cubbington

Number of
Councillors

N W N KF WNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNEDNDNW

Electors
as at
LGBCE
Review
2012

6,565
4,299
4,148
1,924
4,692
4,662
4,663
4,480
4,509
4,140
4,508
4,795
4,149
4,498
6,532
2,032
4,615
6,666
4,063

Electors

as at
Dece
2015

mber

6330
4523
4882
2107
5402
4913
4726
4811
4876
4098
5259
4727
4017
4585
6755
2190
5365
6868
4150

Electors %

as at variance
June as at
2016 2016
from
LGBCE
predicted
levels on
2018
5969 -14
4516 -2
5047 9
2141 -7
5593 21
4893 6
4823 4
4812 4
4921 6
4103 -11
5227 13
4755 3
4123 -11
4531 -2
6734 -3
2165 -6
5336 15
6799 -2
4175 -10
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LGBCE
Review
predicted
No. of
electors
as at
2018

7,164
4,391
4,370
2,044
4,886
4,945
4,784
4,694
4,699
4,358
4,627
4,967
4,694
4,676
6,827
2,102
4,858
6,890
4,202

Anticipated

increase

on

2016 levels

based on

approved
developments
scheduled for
completion

by 2018

6098
4516
5147
2597
5723
4959
5258
4812
5093
4359
5264
4782
4712
4658
6866
2217
5484
6846
4272
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%

variance
as at
anticipated
2018
electorate
from ratio
set by
LGBCE
2012
review
-12
-2
11
12
24
7
14
4
10
-6
14
3
2
1
-1
-4
19
-1
-8

Anticipated
increase on
2016 levels

approved
developments
scheduled for
completion

6238
4545
5147
3778
5797
4980
5358
4812
5233
4359
5264
4782
6591
4658
6976
2270
5518
6846
4272

%

variance
at
anticipated
2021
electorate
from ratio
set by
LGBCE
-10
-2
11
63
25
8
16
4
13
-6
14
3
42
1
1
-2
19
-1
-8



Existing District Number of
Council Wards Councillors
Sydenham 2
Whitnash 3
Woodloes 2

Other sites of under
10 properties across
the district

Electors Electors
as at as at
LGBCE December
Review 2015

2012
4,441 4902
6,485 6841
4,181 4302

101,047 106629

Electors %

as at variance

June as at

2016 2016
from
LGBCE
predicted
levels on
2018

4856 5
6789 -2
4199 -9

106507 100

LGBCE
Review
predicted
No. of
electors
as at
2018

5,022
6,824
4,361

106,385

Anticipated
increase on
2016 levels
based on
approved
developments
scheduled for
completion
by 2018

5017
6903
4246

819

110648
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% Anticipated %
variance increase on variance
as at 2016 levels at
anticipated based on anticipated
2018 approved 2021

electorate  developments electorate
from ratio  scheduled for from ratio

set by completion set by
LGBCE by 2021 LGBCE
2012
review
8 5069 10
-1 6903 -1
-8 4336 -6
819
104 114551 108

Total electors for WDC estimate electorate includes a further 819 electors based on completed dwellings of under 10 not

allocated to each ward
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