Existing District Council Wards	Number of Councillors	Electors as at LGBCE Review 2012	Electors as at December 2015	Electors as at June 2016	% variance as at 2016 from LGBCE predicted levels on 2018	LGBCE Review predicted No. of electors as at 2018	Anticipated increase on 2016 levels based on approved developments scheduled for completion by 2018	% variance as at anticipated 2018 electorate from ratio set by LGBCE 2012 review	Anticipated increase on 2016 levels based on approved developments scheduled for completion by 2021	% variance at anticipated 2021 electorate from ratio set by LGBCE
Abbey	3	6,565	6330	5969	-14	7,164	6098	-12	6238	-10
Arden	2	4,299	4523	4516	-2	4,391	4516	-2	4545	-2
Aylesford	2	4,148	4882	5047	9	4,370	5147	11	5147	11
Bishop's Tachbrook	1	1,924	2107	2141	-7	2,044	2597	12	3778	63
Brunswick	2	4,692	5402	5593	21	4,886	5723	24	5797	25
Budbrooke	2	4,662	4913	4893	6	4,945	4959	7	4980	8
Clarendon	2	4,663	4726	4823	4	4,784	5258	14	5358	16
Crown	2	4,480	4811	4812	4	4,694	4812	4	4812	4
Emscote	2	4,509	4876	4921	6	4,699	5093	10	5233	13
Leam	2	4,140	4098	4103	-11	4,358	4359	-6	4359	-6
Manor	2	4,508	5259	5227	13	4,627	5264	14	5264	14
Milverton	2	4,795	4727	4755	3	4,967	4782	3	4782	3
Myton & Heathcote	2	4,149	4017	4123	-11	4,694	4712	2	6591	42
Newbold	2	4,498	4585	4531	-2	4,676	4658	1	4658	1
Park Hill	3	6,532	6755	6734	-3	6,827	6866	-1	6976	1
Radford Semele	1	2,032	2190	2165	-6	2,102	2217	-4	2270	-2
Saltisford	2	4,615	5365	5336	15	4,858	5484	19	5518	19
St. John's	3	6,666	6868	6799	-2	6,890	6846	-1	6846	-1
Stoneleigh & Cubbington	2	4,063	4150	4175	-10	4,202	4272	-8	4272	-8

Existing District Council Wards	Number of Councillors	Electors as at LGBCE Review 2012	Electors as at December 2015	Electors as at June 2016	% variance as at 2016 from LGBCE predicted levels on 2018	LGBCE Review predicted No. of electors as at 2018	Anticipated increase on 2016 levels based on approved developments scheduled for completion by 2018	% variance as at anticipated 2018 electorate from ratio set by LGBCE 2012 review	Anticipated increase on 2016 levels based on approved developments scheduled for completion by 2021	% variance at anticipated 2021 electorate from ratio set by LGBCE
Sydenham	2	4,441	4902	4856	5	5,022	5017	8	5069	10
, Whitnash	3	6,485	6841	6789	-2	6,824	6903	-1	6903	-1
Woodloes	2	4,181	4302	4199	-9	4,361	4246	-8	4336	-6
Other sites of under 10 properties across the district							819		819	
		101,047	106629	106507	100	106,385	110648	104	114551	108

Total electors for WDC estimate electorate includes a further 819 electors based on completed dwellings of under 10 not allocated to each ward